BREAKFAST

LIGHT BREAKFAST

Seasonal Diced Fruit + Local
Vanuatu Yoghurt (v, gf)

Homemade Muesli (v)
Topped with seasonal fruit, milk

Toast or Croissant (v)

Toasted bread options are white,
multigrain or gluten free, served
with butter and preserves

Our Homemade Banana Bread (v)
Toasted icing sugar, butter

650

650

650

650

*Most accommodation packages include
our light breakfast. Please choose from
one of the above items. Includes juice
(orange, apple, pineapple) and tea or
plunger coffee.

If you choose to upgrade to “Something
More™ the item less 650 vt will be charged
to your account.

**Espresso coffees are not included
***Terraces guests, please inform your waiter

SIDES TO ADD

Free range eggs cooked 500
any style (2 eggs)

Streaky bacon (4 slices) 600
Beef sausages (4 pieces) 550
Hash browns (2 pieces) 400

Toast with butter 550
and preserves (2 slices)

SOMETHING MORE

Breakfast Bowl (v, df)

Edamame, mashed avocado,
chickpeas, local greens, quinoa,
lentils, soft boiled egg

Chia Yoghurt Bowl (v)

Greek yoghurt, chia seeds,
maple syrup, seasonal fruits,
granola crunch

Free Range Eggs (V)

Served with thick toast,
poached, scrambled or fried

Avocado Toast (v)

Smashed avocado, crumbled
feta, fresh herbs and olive oil

Open Omelette

Feta cheese, chorizo, tomato,
fresh herbs & hash browns

Mangoes Eggs Benedict

Toasted toasted multi-seed bread,
smoked leg ham, soft poached
eqgs, hollandaise sauce

Egg & Bacon Burger

Burger bun, streaky bacon, fried
eqq over easy, smoky B.B.Q. sauce

Bigfala Breakfast

2 Eggs cooked any style, bacon,
sausages, baked beans, hash
browns, sautéed mushrooms and
onions, grilled tomatoes and toast

Pancakes

Fluffy buttermilk pancakes
topped with caramelised
banana and maple syrup

+ add streaky bacon (4 slices)

v = vegetarian | df = dairy free | gf = gluten free

1400

900

850

1200

1100

1400

1000

1700

850

550



