BREAKFAST

LIGHT BREAKFAST

Seasonal Diced Fruit + Local Vanuatu Yoghurt (v, gf)	650
Homemade Muesli (v) Topped with seasonal fruit, milk	650
Toast or Croissant (v) Toasted bread options are white, multigrain or gluten free, served with butter and preserves	650
Our Homemade Banana Bread (v) Toasted icing sugar, butter	650

*Most accommodation packages include our light breakfast. Please choose from one of the above items. Includes juice (orange, apple, pineapple) and tea or plunger coffee.

If you choose to upgrade to "Something More" the item less 650 vt will be charged to your account.

**Espresso coffees are not included

***Terraces guests, please inform your waiter

SIDES TO ADD	
Free range eggs cooked any style (2 eggs)	500
Streaky bacon (4 slices)	600
Beef sausages (4 pieces)	550
Hash browns (2 pieces)	400
Toast with butter and preserves (2 slices)	550

SOMETHING MORE

Breakfast Bowl (v, df)

Edamame, mashed avocado,

1400

chickpeas, local greens, quinoa, lentils, soft boiled egg	
Chia Yoghurt Bowl (v) Greek yoghurt, chia seeds, maple syrup, seasonal fruits, granola crunch	900
Free Range Eggs (v) Served with thick toast, poached, scrambled or fried	850
Avocado Toast (v) Smashed avocado, crumbled feta, fresh herbs and olive oil	1200
Open Omelette Feta cheese, chorizo, tomato, fresh herbs & hash browns	1100
Mangoes Eggs Benedict Toasted toasted multi-seed bread, smoked leg ham, soft poached eggs, hollandaise sauce	1400
Egg & Bacon Burger Burger bun, streaky bacon, fried egg over easy, smoky B.B.Q. sauce	1000
Bigfala Breakfast 2 Eggs cooked any style, bacon, sausages, baked beans, hash browns, sautéed mushrooms and onions, grilled tomatoes and toast	1700
Pancakes Fluffy buttermilk pancakes topped with caramelised banana and maple syrup	850
+ add streaky bacon (4 slices)	550